1978/1979
1979/1980
1980/1981
1981/1982
1982/1983
1983/1984
1984/1985
1985/1986
1986/1987
1987/1988
1988/1989
1989/1990
1990/1991
1991/1992
1992/1993
1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999
1999/2000
2000/2001
2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023

SSV Ulm 1846

VB 1893 Stuttgart Amateure
SV Sandhausen

SSV Ulm 1846

SSV Ulm 1846
Freiburger FC

SV Sandhausen

SSV Ulm 1846

SV Sandhausen

FV 09 Weinheim

SSV Reutlingen
Karlsruher SC Amateure
1. FC Pforzheim

SSV Reutlingen

SSV Ulm 1846

SSV Ulm 1846

SV Sandhausen
Karlsruher SC Amateure
V1L Kirchheim/Teck
V1B Stuttgart Amateure
ViR Aalen

SV Sandhausen

TSG 1899 Hoffenheim
SC Pfullendorf

V1B Stuttgart Amateure
FC Nottingen
Karlsruher SC Amateure
SSV Reutlingen

SV Sandhausen

SC Freiburg I1

SG Sonnenhof GroBaspach
TSG 1899 Hoffenheim II
SV Waldhof Mannheim
SSV Ulm 1846

SpVgg Neckarelz
FC-Astoria Walldorf
SV Spielberg

SSV Ulm 1846

SC Freiburg 11

TSG Balingen
Bahlinger SC

V1B Stuttgart 11
Abbruch und Annullierung (SGV Freiberg/N.)
SGV Freiberg/N.

SV Stuttgarter Kickers



8 SSV Ulm 1846
6 SV Sandhausen
4 V1{B Stuttgart Amateure/II

Karlsruher SC Amateure/I1
3 SSV Reutlingen
TSG 1899 Hoffenheim I/11

2 SC Freiburg II

Freiburger FC

FV 09 Weinheim

1. FC Pforzheim

VAL Kirchheim/Teck
VIR Aalen

SC Pfullendorf

FC Nottingen

SG Sonnenhof GroBaspach
SV Waldhof Mannheim
SpVgg Neckarelz
FC-Astoria Walldorf
SV Spielberg

TSG Balingen
Bahlinger SC

SGV Freiberg/N

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
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